
 

 
 

 



 

NJSRC 2023 Exhibit Halls 

Exhibiting Sponsor Company - ALPHA ORDER Table 
#  

Table 
# 

Exhibiting Sponsor Company - NUMERICAL 
ORDER 

Active Environmental Technologies 24 
 

1 Ground/Water Treatment & Technology, LLC 
(GWTT) 

Aldoa Software 3  2 REGENESIS 

Alpha Analytical 35  3 Aldoa Software 

ALS Global 25  4 AWT Environmental Services 

American Waste Management Services, Inc. 32  5 Summit Drilling 

Aqua Pro-tech Labs 36  6 Summit Drilling 2 

AST Environmental, Inc. 18  7 Evonik Corporation 

AWT Environmental Services 4  8 Ddms 

Borbas Surveying & Mapping 39  9 ETEC, LLC 

Cascade Remediation Services 13  10 Specto Technology 

Clean Harbors Environmental Services 54  11 Pure Soil Technologies 

Clean Vapor 56  12 DPK Consulting 

Control Point Associates, Inc. 50  13 Cascade Remediation Services 

Creamer Environmental 44  14 Resource Options 

Dakota Technologies 27  15 Highground Industrial 

ddms 8  16 Riker Danzig LLP 

Directional Technology 38  17 Provectus Environmental Products 

DPK Consulting 12  18 AST Environmental, Inc. 

Eco-Rental Solutions 55  19 IAL Integrated Analytical Labs 

Emerald Equipment Systems 52  20 Ppark NJ, LLC 

Englobe 49  21 Scarinci Hollenbeck 

Enviroprobe Services 37  22 Field Environmental Instruments 

Esposito Construction LLC 48  23 Lightbox 

ETEC, LLC 9  24 Active Environmental Technologies 

Eurofins Environment Testing 47  25 ALS Global 

Evonik Corporation 7  26 Triumvirate Environmental 

Field Environmental Instruments 22  27 Dakota Technologies 

Firstech Environmental, Inc. 34  28 Vollers 

Ground/Water Treatment & Technology, LLC 
(GWTT) 

1 
 

29 TRS 

Hainesport Transportation Group 45  30 Hepure 
Hampton Clark  33  31 S2C2  



Hepure 30  32 American Waste Management Services, Inc. 

Highground Industrial 15  33 Hampton Clark  

Hilltop Environmental Solutions 41  34 Firstech Environmental, Inc. 

IAL Integrated Analytical Labs 19  35 Alpha Analytical 

Lightbox 23  36 Aqua Pro-tech Labs 

Obar Systems 53  37 Enviroprobe Services 

Ppark NJ, LLC 20  38 Directional Technology 

Princeton Geoscience, Inc. 43  39 Borbas Surveying & Mapping 

Provectus Environmental Products 17  40 SGS North America, Inc. 

Pure Soil Technologies 11  41 Hilltop Environmental Solutions 

Redox 46  42 York Analytical Laboratories, Inc. 

REGENESIS 2  43 Princeton Geoscience, Inc. 

Renova Environmental Services 51  44 Creamer Environmental 

Resource Options 14  45 Hainesport Transportation Group 

Riker Danzig LLP 16  46 Redox 

S2C2  31  47 Eurofins Environment Testing 

Scarinci Hollenbeck 21  48 Esposito Construction LLC 

SGS North America, Inc. 40  49 Englobe 

Specto Technology 10  50 Control Point Associates, Inc. 
Summit 2 6  51 Renova Environmental Services 

Summit Drilling 5  52 Emerald Equipment Systems 

Triumvirate Environmental 26  53 Obar Systems 

TRS 29  54 Clean Harbors Environmental Services 

Vapor Pin Enterprises, Inc. 57  55 Eco-Rental Solutions 

Vollers 28  56 Clean Vapor 

York Analytical Laboratories, Inc. 42  57 Vapor Pin Enterprises, Inc. 

 

* Exhibitor Passport   We have an exhibitor passport booklet for you to use as you visit the participating exhibitors at 
their table for a chance to win a $300 Visa Gift Card. MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN. Winning passport will be drawn at 
3:40 pm on Friday during the wrap-up, so make sure you get your passport filled out right away!  Passport booklets are 
available at the registration desk (and completed ones to be dropped off at registration desk) 

# Outdoor Equipment Display There will be 3 Outdoor Equipment Exhibits in the Valet Parking Lot as an extension 
of our exhibit halls: Princeton Geoscience, Summit Drilling, and Field Environmental Instruments Inc.  Visit during exhibit 
hours on both Thurs and Friday, and to make it special we will be offering refreshing Specialty Iced Coffee and Iced Tea 
Drinks in the afternoons from 1:30pm - 3:30pm exclusively outside. Check it out! (Note: Location will be moved to 2nd floor 
parking garage if it rains).  

Breakfast Sponsors in Foyer Also note new this year we will have 3 Breakfast Sponsors with exhibit tables during 
the Friday Buffet Breakfast in the Foyer. It’s your only opportunity to visit  Clean Earth, Pine Environmental Services LLC, 
and CETCO. 


